July 4" — Thursday
July 12-14
July 19*

August 9" - Friday

August 24™-Saturday
August 31 - Saturday

September 13" - Friday

October 11" - Friday

November 8"-Friday

November 11"-Monday
November 22" - Friday
November 28" - Thursday
December 13" - Friday

December 25™- Wednesday

January 10"-12" Friday
January 17" - Friday

January 18 -Saturday
February - 14"
February 28" - Friday

March 5" - Wednesday
March 29th Saturday
March 14" - Friday

April 11"-Friday
April 12" -Saturday
April 20" - Sunday
April 25™ Friday

April 26th Saturday
May 9" Friday

May 16" 18"
June 21* - Friday TBD

Arrowhead Desert Valley Chapter 2024/2025 Calendar
2024

=
INDEPENDENCE DAY ==

DD Orientation Meeting Visalia
Officers Meeting: 6:00 PM Dinner, 6:45 Inland Charities, 7:00 Rosary, 7:30 Meeting. Fr.
Keane Council 4017 Hall- 740 N. Pennsylvania Ave, Colton

General Business Meeting-Dinner 6:00 PM, Rosary at 7:00PM, Meeting at 7:30PM,
Council 12213 St. Thomas the Apostle 3774 Jackson St. Riverside 92503.

Long Beach Airport. Special Olympics Plane Pull

INSTALLATION OF CHAPTER OFFICERS / STATE DEPUTY TESTIMONIAL DINNER
Hosted by San Gorgonio Council 5392 — 4:30 Mass, Installation, Dinner

St. Kateri Tekakwitha Parish 1234 Palm Ave. Beaumont Ca. 92223

Officer Meeting-7:30 PM; Dinner 6:00 PM, Inland Charities 6:45, Rosary 7:00PM
Fr. Keane Council 4017 Hall- 740 N. Pennsylvania Ave, Colton

General Business Meeting-Dinner after 6:00PM, Rosary at 7:00 PM, Meeting at 7:30PM,
Council 15339 St Margaret Mary 12686 Central Ave. Chino. COR Chair Olguin
Presentation.

Officer Meeting 7:30 PM, Dinner 6:00 PM, Inland Charities 6:45, Rosary 7:00PM
Fr. Keane Council 4017 Hall-740. N. Pennsylvania Ave, Colton 92324

VETERAN'S DAY

SEMINARIAN BURSE-Christ the Redeemer 12745 Oriole Ave Grand Terrace 5PM
HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

General Business Meeting-Dinner 6:00 PM, Rosary 7:00PM, Meeting 7:30 PM
Council 10494 Fr. Oliver McGivern 18350 CA-18, Apple Valley

MERRY CHRISTMAS!!

2025

DD Midyear Meeting- Visalia
Officer Meeting- 7:30 PM; Dinner 6:00, Inland Charities 6:45PM Rosary 7:00 Colton Fr.
Keane Council 4017 Hall 740 N. Pennsylvania
ONE LIFE LA
General Business Meeting: Host Council 5528 7000 W. Florida Ave. Hemet
Clergy Appreciation Dinner, Social 6:00PM, Dinner 6:30 PM. Host: Council 1638
7005 Brockton Ave. Riverside Ca. 92506
ASH WEDNESDAY
POLAR PLUNGE Big Bear
Officers Meeting; Dinner 6PM, Inland Charities 6:45, Rosary 7:00 Meeting 7:30 Colton
Council 4017 Hall 740 N. Pennsylvania Ave.
General Business Meeting; Dinner 6:00 PM, , Rosary 7:00, Meeting 7:30
Host Council 9679. 12586 California St. Yucaipa
Special Olympics Feed the Athletes Murrieta Mesa High, Track & Field
APPY EASTER!! He is Risen Alleluia
PAST CHAPTER PRESIDENT’S DINNER. Host Yucaipa Council 9679. 12586 California St.
Yucaipa
Special Olympics: Aguatic Center 16860 Valencia Ave. Fontana
Officers Meeting; Dinner 6:00 PM, Inland Charities 6:45, Rosary 7:00, Meeting Council
4017 Hall 740 N. Pennsylvania Ave. Colton
STATE CONVENTION - Visalia Convention Center
General Business Meeting/ Elections;






